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Session 2 A - Preliminaries
SUN 30 APR 2017  19:30 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ASIF Syed M PAK
LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil SIN
LTU
TKM
PHI
KOR

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
EVASCO Cildo
MA Jonghyo

24:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

16 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MOHAMMADPOURSAMARIN Sajad IRI
CHANG Yong CHN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad JPN
POL
KAZ
UZB
AUS

FUJISAKU Atsuo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
SUIYENISH Yermek
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
KETTLEWELL Anthony

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

17 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MUNGUN-ERDENE Gandulam MGL
THINLEY Ugyen BHU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan KGZ
LTU
AZE
TKM
TPE

YRSALIEV Mukash
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
GURBANALIEV Emil
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
LIU Ming Li

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) WANGDI Dorji BHU
NAIDURALAGE Gayan S J SRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony KAZ
IND
KOR
IRI
UZB

SUIYENISH Yermek
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
MA Jonghyo
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

19 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) MALABEKOV Omurbek KGZ
CHOI Haeju KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing PHI
SRI
FIJ
POL
TKM

EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
WHIPPY Seru
MILCZAREK Slawomir
SAHEDOV Annamyrat

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

20 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) USMONOV Bakhodur TJK
HASAN Ammar J H IRQ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr IND
KAZ
TPE
PHI
JPN

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
SUIYENISH Yermek
LIU Ming Li
EVASCO Cildo
FUJISAKU Atsuo

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

21 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) BIN AHMAD Muhamad H SIN
PALICTE James PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad SRI
CHN
AZE
AUS
LTU

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ZHANG Jingjing
GURBANALIEV Emil
KETTLEWELL Anthony
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

25:30
24:30
25:30
24:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

22 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) EASHASH Zeyad JOR
WANGDI Sangay BHU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash TPE
SIN
JPN
KOR
FIJ

LIU Ming Li
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
FUJISAKU Atsuo
MA Jonghyo
WHIPPY Seru

30:27
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:27
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Session 2 A - Preliminaries
SUN 30 APR 2017  19:30 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

23 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) SAKENOV Ermek KGZ
BACHO Joel PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat AZE
POL
SRI
LTU
CHN

GURBANALIEV Emil
MILCZAREK Slawomir
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
ZHANG Jingjing

29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

24 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) THARUMALINGAM Thulasi QAT
RAJA SELVAN Theena T MAS

RED RSC R3 1:48

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LIU Ming Li FIJ
SIN
KAZ
JPN
IRI

WHIPPY Seru
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SUIYENISH Yermek
FUJISAKU Atsuo
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

20:17
20:18
20:18
19:19
20:18

RED
BLUE

25 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) HUANG Zhao-Cheng TPE
AMANGELDIYEV Serdar TKM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir KGZ
AUS
PHI
IND
KOR

YRSALIEV Mukash
KETTLEWELL Anthony
EVASCO Cildo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
MA Jonghyo

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

26 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ZAIB Gul PAK
HARARA Ahmed PLE

RED RSC R2 1:41

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek SRI
IRI
CHN
FIJ
UZB

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
ZHANG Jingjing
WHIPPY Seru
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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