

# **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**





## **Session 2 A - Preliminaries** SUN 30 APR 2017 19:30 - Evening

				20N 30	APR 2017 19:30 - Ev	ening					
Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Deci	sion
15	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	ASIF Syed M		PAK				
				BLUE	LATIPOV Jasurbek		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil	Judges 1:	SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenath	an		24:30
						Judges 2:		VASILIAUSKAS Rytis			26:30
						Judges 3: Judges 4:		SAHEDOV Annamyrat EVASCO Cildo			26:30 26:30
						Judges 4: Judges 5:		MA Jonghyo			26:30
16	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	MOHAMMADPOURSAMARII	N Sajad	IRI	5	\\/\D		
				BLUE	CHANG Yong			BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND	ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad	Judges 1:		FUJISAKU Atsuo			27:30
						Judges 2: Judges 3:		MILCZAREK Slawomir SUIYENISH Yermek			28:29 29:28
						Judges 4:		KHAMIDOV Alexandr			28:29
						Judges 5:		KETTLEWELL Anthony	у		28:29
17	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MUNGUN-ERDENE Gand THINLEY Ugyen	dulam	BHU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judges 1:		YRSALIEV Mukash			30:27
			Referee.	SIIV	VADIVEE Amagnenaman	Judges 1: Judges 2:		VASILIAUSKAS Rytis			30:27
						Judges 3:		GURBANALIEV Emil			30:27
						Judges 4:	TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat			30:27
						Judges 5:	TPE	LIU Ming Li			30:27
18	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	WANGDI Dorji		BHU				
	· rommanoo	morro Light (ookg)		BLUE	NAIDURALAGE Gayan S	J		BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek			28:29
					,	Judges 2:		ENGINEER KAVASJI	Farhad		27:30
						Judges 3:		MA Jonghyo			27:30
						Judges 4:		SADEGHPOUR Farzad	d		27:30
						Judges 5:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr			27:29
19	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	MALABEKOV Omurbek			RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	CHOI Haeju		KOR				
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judges 1:		EVASCO Cildo			30:27
						Judges 2:		WEKADAPOLA Rukma WHIPPY Seru	an		29:28 30:27
						Judges 3: Judges 4:		MILCZAREK Slawomir			30:27
						Judges 5:		SAHEDOV Annamyrat			30:26
	<b>5</b> P · · ·			555	HOMONOVA		<b>-</b>				
20	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	USMONOV Bakhodur		TJK	RITIE	WD	2.2	
			Б.	BLUE	HASAN Ammar J H			BLUE	WP	3:2	00.55
			Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: Judges 2:		ENGINEER KAVASJI F SUIYENISH Yermek	rarhad		29:28 28:29
						Judges 2: Judges 3:		LIU Ming Li			28:29
						Judges 4:		EVASCO Cildo			28:29
						Judges 5:	JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo			29:28
21	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	BIN AHMAD Muhamad H		SIN				
21	C	wich a Light (ooky)		BLUE	PALICTE James		PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judges 1:		WEKADAPOLA Rukma		5.5	25:30
			1.010166.	1131	SADESIN SON FAIZAU	Judges 1: Judges 2:		ZHANG Jingjing	I		24:30
						Judges 3:		GURBANALIEV Emil			25:30
						Judges 4: Judges 5:		KETTLEWELL Anthony VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	y		24:30 25:30
						oudyes 3.	LIU	VAOILIAUGINAG RYIIS			۷۵.۵۵
22	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	EASHASH Zeyad		JOR	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	WANGDI Sangay		BHU				
			Referee:	KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judges 1:	TPE	LIU Ming Li			30:27
						Judges 2:		VADIVEL Arnagirenath	an		30:25
						Judges 3:		FUJISAKU Atsuo			30:26
						Judges 4:		MA Jonghyo			30:26
						Judges 5:	ΓIJ	WHIPPY Seru			30:27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000200-\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created SUN 30 APR 2017 22:28



# **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**

### **Session Results**



## **Session 2 A - Preliminaries** SUN 30 APR 2017 19:30 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NC Co	Winner	Result	Decision
23	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	SAKENOV Ermek BACHO Joel	KG PH		WP	4:1
			Referee:	TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat	Judges 1: AZE Judges 2: POI Judges 3: SRI Judges 4: LTU Judges 5: CHI	MILCZAREK Slawom WEKADAPOLA Rukr VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	man	29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
24	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	THARUMALINGAM Thula RAJA SELVAN Theena T	si QA MA	T <b>RED</b> .S	RSC	R3 1:48
			Referee:	TPE	LIU Ming Li	Judges 1: FIJ Judges 2: SIN Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: JPN Judges 5: IRI			20:17 20:18 20:18 19:19 20:18
25	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	HUANG Zhao-Cheng AMANGELDIYEV Serdar	TP TK	E M <b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: KG2 Judges 2: AUS Judges 3: PHI Judges 4: IND Judges 5: KOI	KETTLEWELL Antho EVASCO Cildo ENGINEER KAVASJ	,	28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
26	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	ZAIB Gul HARARA Ahmed	PA PL	K <b>RED</b>	RSC	R2 1:41
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: SRI Judges 2: IRI Judges 3: CHI Judges 4: FIJ Judges 5: UZE	WHIPPY Seru	ad	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	Legend	:				
	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	